Contact your local wholesaler to place an order
Order Code Description EAN 13 Barcode
ILDLFR70B001 70mm C/Out 430Lm 6W  3000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Dimmable (White)  5055788223382
ILDLFR70B002 70mm C/Out 430Lm 6W  3000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Non-Dimmable (White)  5055788223399
ILDLFR70B003 70mm C/Out 440Lm 6W  4000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Dimmable (White)  5055788223405
ILDLFR70B004 70mm C/Out 440Lm 6W  4000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Non-Dimmable (White)  5055788223412
ILDLFR70B005 Bezel For Fire Rated Static  Black - *Paintable*  5055788223429
ILDLFR70B006 Bezel For Fire Rated Static  Polished Chrome  5055788223436
ILDLFR70B007 Bezel For Fire Rated Static  Satin Nickel  5055788223443
ILDLFR70B008 70mm C/Out 430Lm 6W  3000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Dimmable (Chrome) 5055788225096
ILDLFR70B009 70mm C/Out 440Lm 6W  4000K 38° Fire Rated Static D/L Dimmable (Chrome) 5055788225133
  COB LED
  IP65 and Air tightness compliant with Part C and Part L*
  Driver Included
  Resistance to Sound compliant with Part E**
30
min
Fire
Rated
60
min
Fire
Rated
90
min
Fire
Rated
Ne
w
Low-Profile
Fire Rated Downlight
*Part C (resistance to contaminants and moisture) and Part L (conservation of power and fuel). Tested in accordance with BS EN 13141-1:2004
**Tested in accordance with  BS EN ISO 140-3:1995 and BS EN ISO 140-6:1998